ULTRA SUPER VETS 240 YEARS

Pos

N oA W N

Time
0:52:03.55
0:55:14.55
0:59:14.30
1:02:20.65
1:04:04.70
1:06:44.35
1:08:03.40

Team

TRENTHAM YOUNG GUNS
NIFTY SHIFTERS

SNEYD 1

RSC THE OLD ONES
SNEYD 2

NEWPORT BEST

FAST FINISHERS

Legl
0:12:08.30
0:13:12.20
0:16:02.10
0:19:05.80
0:17:13.80
0:14:02.65
0:17:14.90

Name

R Tabbanor
J Howell

J Grant

B Kyd

M Mills

M Deighton
P Sharratt

Leg2
0:13:31.20
0:13:18.20
0:15:28.15
0:13:52.05
0:16:47.90
0:19:03.20
0:17:01.80

©)
@
©)}
)
®
®)
@

Name

R O'Keeffe
K Uzzell

R Drew

M Lumley

S Blest

D Mckeowan
M Mccoig

Leg3
0:13:40.10
0:12:52.70
0:14:13.65
0:13:25.95
0:15:02.50
0:17:56.00
0:17:09.60

Name

S Winterton
T Wilkes

S Harrison

P Jenkins

M Walsh

J Stokes

M Mackinnon

19/06/2013

Leg4
0:12:43.95
0:15:51.45
0:13:30.40
0:15:56.85
0:15:00.50
0:15:42.50
0:16:37.10

Name

J Corbett

R Shaw

K Postins

R Hampherson
D Lockley

M Taylor

B Hall



